	Primary  Election Tuesday, June 7, 2016, 7am -7pm 

	Tuesday, April 05, 2016
	
	Last Day to Withdraw from Primary Election
	
	
	

	Monday, April 11, 2016
	
	First Campaign Report Due (Activity  Oct 6, 15 - April 4, 16)
	

	Friday, April 22, 2016
	
	First Day to Mail FQE Ballots
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday, May 09, 2016
	
	Second Campaign Report Due (Activity Apr 5, 16 - May 2, 16)
	

	Tuesday, May 10, 2016
	
	Voter Registration Closes at 5pm
	
	
	
	

	
	
	Absentee Voting Begins  Mon-Fri 8-5 AND Sat June 4 from 10-6 in County Clerk’s Office

	Saturday, May 21, 2016
	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Early In-Person Alternate Site at the Memorial Building
	

	
	
	     Saturdays 10-6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	     Closed Sunday and Monday 
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	     Tuesday - Friday open Noon-8pm
	
	
	
	

	Thursday, June 02, 2016
	
	Third Campaign Report Due (Activity May 3-31, 16)
	
	

	Friday, June 03, 2016
	
	Last Day to Mail out Absentee Ballots
	
	
	
	

	Saturday, June 04, 2016
	
	Last Day for Early/Absentee Voting (ends at 6pm)
	
	



